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KESKO CORPORATION A

ISIN:  F10009007900

Overview

2024/05/08 17:29:40

Price
16.62 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.72% (-0.12)

F10009007900
KESKOA

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Commerce

Stock

4,381 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

16.68 EUR (51)
16.72 EUR (1,450)
16.74 EUR

16.80 EUR

16.62 EUR

16.74 EUR
16.708943 EUR
18,601
309,550.34

188

18

WKN: KESKOA

35.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 2=
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/03 o
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009007900&ID_NOTATION=44777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009007900&ID_NOTATION=44777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b1d9b4e7ec5f9aa75bdd96fc3646e380e3a105b6177200798cf59be6e5136b2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ae45a62e6b288ba2&time=1715279985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d12970da12e2e96c14a533235c0f78f155f9567ba85e7813ca2a0f05deb2848&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc014142e255acd78&time=1715279985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cf79982b6cee0b4f5f382cb3062125fa7e2596bcf6a1310e9f4fb2405c82219&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6c34bdb6ea01e795&time=1715279985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5aefe0821b73ccba2f5cfa550a8bffa35bcd49582059f156dc09a3c2ac5e7c75&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e17db939a7d7cdc6e&time=1715279985&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a3ea16e846340b3ae29d5b7e7ce512a8af35bf23d68b263727b08ed1de640f7&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ac4b367139681c8b&time=1715279985&tool=RSC

KESKO CORPORATION A

Details

2024/05/08 17:29:40

Price
16.62 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.72% (-0.12)

F10009007900
KESKOA
Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR
Commerce
Stock

4,381 EUR

35.00
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[
25.00
20.00

15.00

10.00

Sy

2020 2021

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.68 EUR (51)
Ask (Ask size) 16.72 EUR (1,450)
Open 16.74 EUR
High 16.80 EUR
Low 16.62 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.74 EUR
VWAP 16.708943 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,601
Trading volume 309,550.34
Number of trades 188
Last size 18
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.66% -13.17% -30.61%
Perf (abs.) -0.28 -2.52 -7.33
Beta 0.98 0.82 0.76
Volatility 21.41 20.62 24.73

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/05/ 17:29 16.62 EUR
08

London Stock 2024/03/ 17:38 17.42 EUR

Exchange 13

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 09:07 16.66 EUR
08

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 08:12 16.62 EUR
08

Berlin 2024/05/ 20:20 16.62 EUR

19.26 EUR (2024/01/30
16.06 EUR (2024/04/25
19.26 EUR (2023/05/09
15.26 EUR (2023/10/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.31

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.60 EUR (13,300
16.98 EUR (23,710
17.57 EUR (23,290

)
)
)
17.55 EUR (21,376)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

188

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437109348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452277289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604246
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ERSTE

Group



KESKO CORPORATION A

Company profile

Company Logo
I
I

Contact Details
KESKO OYJ

TyoOpajankatu 12 - 00580 Helsinki

Telefon: +358-10-5311
Fax: +358-9-174-398
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jorma Chairman of Managing

Rauhala Board

Ari Akseli Member of Executive
Committee

Jukka Erlund  Member of Executive
Committee

Karoliina Member of Executive

Partanen Committee

Matti Mettala Member of Executive
Committee

Riikka Joukio  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Esa Mikael Kiiskinen
Piia Karhu

Timo Olavi Ritakallio
Jannica Charlotta E.
Fagerholm

Jussi Perala

Pauli Jaakola

Peter Thor Fagernas

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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